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2010
N/A
N/A
N/A

$2.72

$2.68
$2.69
$2.62
$2.58
$2.61
$2.67
$2.65
$2.74

2011
$2.85
$2.92
$3.05
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
$3.08
$3.09
$3.12

2012
$3.15
$3.18
$3.16
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
$2.66
§2.75
§2.73

2013
$2.72
$§2.76
$2.76
$§2.75
$2.69
$2.65
$2.65
$2.60
$2.64
$2.64
$2.74
$§2.92

2014
$3.27
$3.50
$3.46
$3.20
$3.00
$2.86
$2.83
$2.85
$2.84
$2.84
$2.82
$2.77

2015
$2.71
$2.69
$2.70
$2.61
$2.47
$2.47
§2.35
§2.23
§2.15
$2.18
$2.19
§2.21

2016
$2.21
$2.21
$2.23
$2.24
$2.22
$2.19
$2.17
$2.15
$2.18
$2.25
$2.30
$2.36

2017
$2.46
$2.59
$2.55
$2.44
$2.37
$2.35
$2.38
$2.34
$2.39
$2.54
$2.62
$2.66

2018
$2.79
$2.83
$2.80
$2.74
$2.72
$2.69
$2.67
$2.68
$2.73
$2.84
$2.89
$2.89

2019
$2.87
$2.88
$2.89
$2.80
$2.70
$2.61
$2.56
$2.54
$2.50
$2.44
$2.46
$2.52

2020
$2.51
$2.52
$2.52
$2.42
$2.37
$2.34
$2.32
$2.35
$2.36
$2.48
$2.51
$2.58

2021
$2.73
$2.87
$2.92
$2.86
$2.79
$2.75
$2.81
$2.84
$2.91
$3.16
$3.25
$3.23

2022
$3.25

$3.38
$3.62
$3.55



