

Monthly Average Propane Prices

Updated Through April 2022

	2010	2011	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022
JAN	N/A	\$2.85	\$3.15	\$2.72	\$3.27	\$2.71	\$2.21	\$2.46	\$2.79	\$2.87	\$2.51	\$2.73	\$3.25
FEB	N/A	\$2.92	\$3.18	\$2.76	\$3.50	\$2.69	\$2.21	\$2.59	\$2.83	\$2.88	\$2.52	\$2.87	\$3.38
MAR	N/A	\$3.05	\$3.16	\$2.76	\$3.46	\$2.70	\$2.23	\$2.55	\$2.80	\$2.89	\$2.52	\$2.92	\$3.62
APR	\$2.72	N/A	N/A	\$2.75	\$3.20	\$2.61	\$2.24	\$2.44	\$2.74	\$2.80	\$2.42	\$2.86	\$3.55
MAY	\$2.68	N/A	N/A	\$2.69	\$3.00	\$2.47	\$2.22	\$2.37	\$2.72	\$2.70	\$2.37	\$2.79	
JUN	\$2.69	N/A	N/A	\$2.65	\$2.86	\$2.47	\$2.19	\$2.35	\$2.69	\$2.61	\$2.34	\$2.75	
JUL	\$2.62	N/A	N/A	\$2.65	\$2.83	\$2.35	\$2.17	\$2.38	\$2.67	\$2.56	\$2.32	\$2.81	
AUG	\$2.58	N/A	N/A	\$2.60	\$2.85	\$2.23	\$2.15	\$2.34	\$2.68	\$2.54	\$2.35	\$2.84	
SEP	\$2.61	N/A	N/A	\$2.64	\$2.84	\$2.15	\$2.18	\$2.39	\$2.73	\$2.50	\$2.36	\$2.91	
ОСТ	\$2.67	\$3.08	\$2.66	\$2.64	\$2.84	\$2.18	\$2.25	\$2.54	\$2.84	\$2.44	\$2.48	\$3.16	
NOV	\$2.65	\$3.09	\$2.75	\$2.74	\$2.82	\$2.19	\$2.30	\$2.62	\$2.89	\$2.46	\$2.51	\$3.25	
DEC	\$2.74	\$3.12	\$2.73	\$2.92	\$2.77	\$2.21	\$2.36	\$2.66	\$2.89	\$2.52	\$2.58	\$3.23	